Rakentajaviestitulokset 22.6.2021 Siikajarvi, Kinttumaki

1. Steni/Techniplan/Haltija 50.18

Manu Mutka 15.23 b
Kari Laine 16.12 c
Panu Piiparinen 18.43 a
2. Jankon Betoni 52.59
Juha Skinnari 21.46 a

Veli-Pekka Kuutti 16.02 b
Markus Hjulgren 1511 c

3. AFRY 1.00.22
Sander Vaher 14.27 ¢
Arto Heikkinen 23.13 b
Aaro Heikkinen 22.32 a

4. SRV juniorit 1.01.04
Mikael Lahteenmaki 17.30 ¢
Ari Ranki 24.06 a
Tomi Kauppila 19.28 b

5. Espoon kaup.tek. Keskus 1.04.13
Oona Valtonen 20.35b
Jukka Elomaa 21.20 a
Harri Tanska 22.38 ¢

6. Ramboll 1.06.22
Kari Hillo 15.59 ¢
Taneli Nissinen 21.57 a
Kaisa Havola 28.26 b

7. Pakilan Allianssi 1.10.39
Hilla Rudanko 21.14 a

Sakari Heikkinen 25.29 c
Sanni Heikkinen 23.56 b

8. Vahanen suunn.palvelut 1.10.48
Martti Leppala 30.54 b
Marko Latvala 22.06 c
Jaakko Lansiluoto 17.48 a

9. Rakentajarastit hallitus 1.15.46
Jouni Moisander 30.47 b

Pekka Nyman 23.54 a
Jari Lahtinen 21.05c
10. Kympin Suunta 1.18.57

Jukka Tarkkala 27.00 c
Saija Miettinen-Tuoma 30.37 a
Risto Niinimaki 21.20 b



11. Sweco 1
Kirsi Hakomaki
Tuomo Miettinen
Pasi Kivimaki

12. Nissinen

Jarmo Jumppanen
Tuomo Puustinen
Eino Tiittanen

13. Pakilan Rakentajat

Jorma Ryynanen
Simo Luoma
Paivi Luoma

14. JSS 1
Juha Leskinen
Sauli Miettinen
Raino Maatta

15. SRV seniorit
Antti Aalto
Juhani Katko
Markku Nieminen

16. Vapaajoukkue 1

Akseli Ahtiainen
Tommi Inkeroinen
Janne Tuoma
17. Tilat 1
Pirjo Pajarinen
Pentti Salo
Jouko Snellman
18. Sweco 2
Timo Helenius
Tapio Leino
Jari Siniranta

19. Vapaajoukkue 2

Helena Luoma
Matti Parssinen
Pertti Helin

Keswick
Riitta Hypponen
Helina Kallio

Espoon Kunto
Arpad Sailo
Karl-Erik Aberg

1.22.31
27.04 a
24.01 b
31.26 c

1.24.03
27.47 a
29.50b
26.26 c
1.26.48
29.55 a
31.20 c
25.33 b

1.27.12
30.14 a
27.04 b
29.54 c

1.38.46
40.29 b
25.07 ¢
33.10 a

1.46.19
17.40 a
47.33 ¢
41.06 b

1.46.24
30.39¢c
48.00 b
27.45 a

2.00.27
54.26 a
32.32 c
33.29b

2.21.29
51.42 a
20.47 b

1.09.00 c

kesk

1.02.15 ¢c

kesk

kesk
31.23 b
40.04 a



20. Joukkueen nimi:

21. Joukkueen nimi:

22. Joukkueen nimi
1 Suunnistaja
2 Suunnistaja
3 Suunnistaja

23.

: Tilat 1

24, Joukkueen nimi:

1 Suunnistaja
2 Suunnistaja
3 Suunnistaja

25. Joukkueen nimi:

1 Suunnistaja
2 Suunnistaja
3 Suunnistaja



